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SCHOLARSHIP 2023-2024 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 

BC/MBC 

S 
NO; REG NO NAME YEAR CASTE AMOUNT 

1.  202208055BCM00014 THARUNKUMAR S B PHARM II YEAR MBC 6900 

2.  202208055BCM00007 KAJENDIRAN K M B PHARM II YEAR BC 6900 

3.  202208055BCM00004 KATHIRVEL G B PHARM II YEAR MBC 6900 

4.  202208055BCM00011 KANIMOZHI S B PHARM II YEAR MBC 6900 

5.  202208055BCM00013 PRIYADHARSHINI S B PHARM II YEAR MBC 8100 

6.  202208055BCM00015 VIJAYALAKSHMI M B PHARM II YEAR MBC 8100 

7.  202208055BCM00001 SHALINI R B PHARM II YEAR MBC 4100 

8.  202208055BCM00010 KARMUGILAN G S B PHARM II YEAR BC 2900 

9.  202208055BCM00008 KRISHNAN V B PHARM II YEAR MBC 6900 

10.  202208055BCM00009 LAKSHMI S B PHARM II YEAR MBC 6900 

11.  202208055BCM00012 PRIYADHARSHINI P B PHARM II YEAR MBC 6900 

12.  202208055BCM00005 GOKULAVANISRI MN B PHARM II YEAR BC 4100 

13.  202208055BCM00006 JOTHIKA G P B PHARM II YEAR BC 2900 

14.  202208055BCM00003 VIJAYALAKSHMI V B PHARM II YEAR MBC 6900 

15.  202208055BCM00002 SUGAVANAM  C B PHARM II YEAR MBC 6900 

16.  202208055BCM00014 RANISH G B PHARM III YEAR MBC 7500 

17.  202108055BCM00020 GOBIKA K B PHARM III YEAR BC 7500 

18.  202108055BCM00021 THIRUMALAI R B PHARM III YEAR MBC 7500 

19.  202108055BCM00018 VIGNESH C B PHARM III YEAR MBC 7500 

20.  202108055BCM00010 DEVIPRIYA K B PHARM III YEAR BC 7500 

21.  202108055BCM00027 VIJAYASARATHI S B PHARM III YEAR MBC 7500 

22.  202108055BCM00016 BOOPATHI P B PHARM III YEAR MBC 7500 

23.  202108055BCM00022 KAVIYA S B PHARM III YEAR MBC 7500 

24.  202108055BCM00012 ABISHEK B B PHARM III YEAR MBC 3500 

25.  202108055BCM00008 KARTHICK KANNAN S B PHARM III YEAR BC 3500 

26.  202108055BCM00004 SURIYA M B PHARM III YEAR BC 3500 

27.  202108055BCM00001 ABISURYA C B PHARM III YEAR MBC 3500 

28.  202108055BCM00013 GOPI K B PHARM III YEAR MBC 3500 

29.  202108055BCM00005 MEGALA G B PHARM III YEAR MBC 3500 

30.  202108055BCM00026 SRIKANTH K B PHARM III YEAR BC 3500 

31.  202108055BCM00017 VISHALATCHI K B PHARM III YEAR MBC 3500 

32.  202108055BCM00025 VIMAL  R B PHARM III YEAR BC 3500 

33.  202108055BCM00003 UMA SHANKARI E B PHARM III YEAR BC 8700 
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34.  202108055BCM00002 DHATCHANAMOORTHI K B PHARM III YEAR BC 8700 

35.  202108055BCM00007 VINOTHINI A B PHARM III YEAR MBC 8700 

36.  202108055BCM00006 BOOPATHI G B PHARM III YEAR MBC 5900 

37.  202108055BCM00019 VIGNESH S B PHARM III YEAR MBC 3500 

38.  202108055BCM00023 SUGASHINI M B PHARM III YEAR MBC 3500 

39.  202108055BCM00011 MOHAMMEDKABEER A B PHARM III YEAR BC 3500 

40.  202108055BCM00015 SYED ABDULLA A B PHARM III YEAR BC 3500 

41.  202108055BCM00019 JOTHIPRAKASH P B PHARM III YEAR MBC 3500 

42.  202108055BCM00024 SOWMIYA D B PHARM III YEAR MBC 7500 

43.  202108055BCM00009 SATHYAJASMINE.A B PHARM III YEAR MBC 7500 

44.  202108055BCM00028 KIRUBANIDHI R B PHARM III YEAR BC 7500 

45.  202008055BCM00009 NAGESHWARI K B PHARM IV YEAR  BC 10700 

46.  202008055BCM00005 PRASANTH M B PHARM IV YEAR  MBC 10700 

47.  202008055BCM00008 DEEPASRI P B PHARM IV YEAR  BC 10700 

48.  202008055BCM00019 PAPITHA V B PHARM IV YEAR  BC 10700 

49.  202008055BCM00020 ARUNVENKATESHWARAN S B PHARM IV YEAR  MBC 6700 

50.  202008055BCM00012 SYED YASIN SM B PHARM IV YEAR  BC 6700 

51.  202008055BCM00001  GULBAHAR G B PHARM IV YEAR  BC 6700 

52.  202008055BCM00015 VASANTHRAJ S B PHARM IV YEAR  BC 6700 

53.  202008055BCM00002 DINESH S B PHARM IV YEAR  MBC 6700 

54.  202008055BCM00003 NARESH KUMAR M B PHARM IV YEAR  MBC 6700 

55.  202008055BCM00016 JAYASURYA V B PHARM IV YEAR  BC 6700 

56.  202008055BCM00016 ARAVIND R B PHARM IV YEAR  MBC 6700 

57.  202008055BCM00017 ISHWARYA S B PHARM IV YEAR  BC 11900 

58.  202008055BCM00018 SHIRLEY ELIZABETH I B PHARM IV YEAR  BC 11900 

59.  202008055BCM00006 NARAMTHA M B PHARM IV YEAR  BC 10700 

60.  202008055BCM00013 PRAGATHI P B PHARM IV YEAR  MBC 10700 

61.  202008055BCM00010 SURIYA G B PHARM IV YEAR  MBC 10700 

62.  202008055BCM00021 SATHISHKUMAR J B PHARM IV YEAR  MBC 7900 

63.  202008055BCM00021 BARATHKUMAR R B PHARM IV YEAR  BC 6700 

64.  202008055BCM00004 RAJARAJAN M B PHARM IV YEAR  MBC 6700 

65.  202008055BCM00011 THIRUMURUGAN R B PHARM IV YEAR  BC 6700 

    Total 436100 
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From
SS Institute of Pharmacy Sankari,
Salem

To
The DBC&MW Officer,
Salem

Sir,

Sub: Scholarship Applications

Here with forwarding the following applications for sanction of scholarship.
Institution: SS Institute of Pharmacy Sankari.
Batch Number: 20220010

Batch No 20230623

Course B.Pharm--

Sl.No Scheme Name Student ID Student Name Year Comm Book Money Spl. Fee Tut. Fee O.C. Fee B & L Fee Exam Fee Total

1 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00014 THARUNKUMAR S 2 MBC

2 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00007 KAJENDIRAN K M 2 BC

3 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00004 KATHIRVEL G 2 MBC

4 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00011 KANIMOZHI S 2 MBC

5 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00014 RANISH G 3 MBC

6 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00020 GOBIKA K 3 BC

7 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00021 THIRUMALAI R 3 MBC

8 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00018 VIGNESH C 3 MBC

9 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00009 NAGESHWARI K 4 BC

10 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00005 PRASANTH M 4 MBC

11 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00008 DEEPASRI P 4 BC

12 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00010 DEVIPRIYA K 3 BC

13 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00027 VIJAYASARATHI S 3 MBC

14 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00016 BOOPATHI P 3 MBC
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Sl.No Scheme Name Student ID Student Name Year Comm Book Money Spl. Fee Tut. Fee O.C. Fee B & L Fee Exam Fee Total

15 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00022 KAVIYA S 3 MBC

16 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00019 PAPITHA V 4 BC

17 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00020 ARUNVENKATESHWARAN S 4 MBC

18 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00012 SYED YASIN SM 4 BC

19 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00012 ABISHEK B 3 MBC

20 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00008 KARTHICK KANNAN S 3 BC

21 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00004 SURIYA M 3 BC

22 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00001 ABISURYA C 3 MBC

23 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00013 GOPI K 3 MBC

24 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00005 MEGALA G 3 MBC

25 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00026 SRIGANTH K 3 BC

26 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00017 VISHALATCHI K 3 MBC

27 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00025 VIMAL R 3 BC

28 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00001 GULBAHAR G 4 BC

29 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00015 VASANTHRAJ S 4 BC

30 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00002 DINESH S 4 MBC

31 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00003 NARESH KUMAR M 4 MBC

32 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00016 JEYASURYA V 4 BC

33 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00016 ARAVIND R 4 MBC

34 Post Matric 202208055BCM00013 PRIYADHARSHINI S 2 MBC

35 Post Matric 202208055BCM00015 VIJAYALAKSHMI M 2 MBC

36 Post Matric 202108055BCM00003 UMA SHANKARI E 3 BC

37 Post Matric 202108055BCM00002 DHATCHANAMOORTHI K 3 BC

38 Post Matric 202108055BCM00007 VINOTHINI A 3 MBC
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39 Post Matric 202208055BCM00017 ISHWARYA S 4 BC

40 Post Matric 202208055BCM00018 SHIRLEY ELIZABETH I 4 BC

41 Post Matric 202208055BCM00001 SHALINI R 2 MBC

42 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00010 KARMUKILAN G S 2 BC

43 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00006 BOOPATHI G 3 MBC

44 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00019 VIGNESH S 3 MBC

45 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00023 SUGASHINI M 3 MBC

46 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00008 KRISHNAN V 2 MBC

47 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00009 LAKSHMI S 2 MBC

48 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00012 PRIYADHARSHINI P 2 MBC

49 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00006 NARMATHA M 4 BC

50 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00013 PRAGATHI P 4 MBC

51 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00010 SURIYA G 4 MBC

52 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00011 MOHAMMEDKABEER A 3 BC

53 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00015 SYED ABDULLA A 3 BC

54 Post Matric 202208055BCM00005 GOKULAVANISRI M N 2 BC

55 Post Matric 202008055BCM00021 SATHISHKUMAR J 4 MBC

56 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00006 JOTHIKA G P 2 BC

57 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00019 JOTHIPRAKASH P 3 MBC

58 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00003 VIJAYALAKSHMI V 2 MBC

59 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00002 SUGAVANAM C 2 MBC

60 Free Education - Professional 202208055BCM00021 BHARATHKUMAR R 4 BC

61 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00004 RAJARAJAN M 4 MBC

62 Free Education - Professional 202008055BCM00011 THIRUMURUGAN R 4 BC
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Sl.No Scheme Name Student ID Student Name Year Comm Book Money Spl. Fee Tut. Fee O.C. Fee B & L Fee Exam Fee Total

63 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00024 SOWMIYA D 3 MBC

64 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00028 KIRUBANIDHI R 3 BC

Total

Total

a) I am sending the Scholarship proposals for the Year 2023-2024

b) Certified that the Students for Whom Scholarships claimed in this batch are eligible to receive scholarship as per Government rules and guidelines.

c) Certified that the rates claimed for the students are duly approved by the competent authority.

d) Certified that there is no double claim in the proceedings and these students have not received scholarship from any other Govt. depts.

e) Certified that the students for whom scholarship is claimed were admitted under government quotas.

f) Certified that the students’ bank account details have been verified and correctly entered.
Principal S.B.K.College Aruppukottai
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From
SS Institute of Pharmacy Sankari,
Salem
To
The DBC&MW Officer,
Salem
Sir,
Sub: Scholarship Applications
Here with forwarding the following applications for sanction of scholarship.
Institution: SS Institute of Pharmacy Sankari.
Batch Number: 20220010

Batch No 20231217
Course B.Pharm--

Sl.No Scheme Name Student ID Student Name Year Comm Book Money Spl. Fee Tut. Fee O.C. Fee B & L Fee Exam Fee Total

1 Free Education - Professional 202108055BCM00009 SATHYA JASMINE A 3 BC

Total

Total
a) I am sending the Scholarship proposals for the Year 2023-2024
b) Certified that the Students for Whom Scholarships claimed in this batch are eligible to receive scholarship as per Government rules and guidelines.
c) Certified that the rates claimed for the students are duly approved by the competent authority.
d) Certified that there is no double claim in the proceedings and these students have not received scholarship from any other Govt. depts.
e) Certified that the students for whom scholarship is claimed were admitted under government quotas.
f) Certified that the students’ bank account details have been verified and correctly entered.
Principal S.B.K.College Aruppukottai
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